
Gym 1 Schedule June 2-August 15th

Day/Time MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT SUN

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

1) Open Gym: Open to members and non-members. Anyone under the age of 13 must be accompanied by an adult. 
2). SUMMER CAMP AND SUMMER SPORTS CAMP have first priority when needed during open gym time this summer

6/2/2025

PICKLEBALL                    

PICK UP 
BASKETBALL  

OPEN GYM    

YMCA CLOSED

OPEN GYM Y 
CLOSES AT 1PM

THE Y CLOSES AT 9:00 PM

OPEN GYM     OPEN GYM    OPEN GYM        OPEN GYM    OPEN GYM        

PICK UP 
BASKETBALL 

PICKLEBALL                                                       PICKLEBALL  

PICK UP 
BASKETBALL

 PICK UP 
BASKETBALL 

THE Y OPENS      
@ 7:00 AM

OPEN GYM        

PICK UP 
BASKETBALL   

OPEN GYM        

PICKLEBALL  PICKLEBALL 

OPEN GYM        OPEN GYM    



Gym 2 Schedule June 2-August 15th
Day/Time MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT SUN

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM
1) Open Gym: Open to members and non-members. Anyone under the age of 13 must be accompanied by an adult. 
2). SUMMER CAMP AND SUMMER SPORTS CAMP have first priority when needed during open gym time this summer

6/2/2025

OPEN GYM                  

OPEN GYM                                                                                                 

Y WALKERS 

OPEN GYM                                                                                                           

YMCA CLOSED

THE Y OPENS AT 
7:00 AM

OPEN GYM YMCA 
CLOSES AT 1pm

OPEN GYM                                                                                  

OPEN GYM        OPEN GYM                                                              

Y WALKERS Y WALKERS  

OPEN GYM                   OPEN GYM                   

GYM CLOSES AT 9PM


	GYM 1
	GYM 2

