			le June 2-Augu					
Day/Time	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN	
5:00 AM								
6:00 AM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	THE Y OPENS @ 7:00 AM		
7:00 AM								
8:00 AM								
9:00 AM	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL	PICKLEBALL			
10:00 AM						OPEN GYM Y CLOSES AT 1PM		
11:00 AM								
12:00 PM							YMCA CLOSE	
1:00 PM	PICK UP BASKETBALL	PICK UP BASKETBALL	PICK UP BASKETBALL	PICK UP BASKETBALL	PICK UP BASKETBALL			
2:00 PM								
3:00 PM								
4:00 PM								
5:00 PM								
6:00 PM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM			
7:00 PM	-							
8:00 PM								
9:00 PM		1						
10:00 PM		THE Y CLOSES AT 9:00 PM						
		on-members. Anyone RTS CAMP have first p						

6/2/2025

		Gym 2 Schedu	le June 2-Augu	st 15th			
Day/Time	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM	OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM	THE Y OPENS AT 7:00 AM	
9:00 AM		-				-	
10:00 AM	Y WALKERS		Y WALKERS		Y WALKERS		YMCA CLOSED
10:30 AM		+				_	l
11:00 AM							
12:00 PM		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM			
1:00 PM						OPEN GYM YMCA	
2:00 PM						CLOSES AT 1pm	
3:00 PM 4:00 PM	OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM		OPEN GYM		
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM							
7:00 PM							
8:00 PM							
9:00 PM							
10:00 PM			YM CLOSES AT 9PM		1		
		on-members. Anyone RTS CAMP have first p					
							6/2/202